                         www.belling.com.cn                           Priamry Page1
BLM10P03
Green Product
30V P-Channel Power MOSFET
DESCRIPTION
The BLM10P03 uses advanced trench technology to provide
excellent RDS(ON), low gate charge. It can be used in a wide
variety of applications.

● High density cell design for lower Rdson
● Excellent package for good heat dissipation
Package Marking And Ordering Information
Device Marking Ordering Codes Package Product Code Packing
M10P03 BLM10P03-D TO-252-2L BLM10P03 Tape Reel
M10P03 BLM10P03-R PDFN3.3*3.3 BLM10P03 Tape Reel
M10P03 BLM10P03-E SOP8 BLM10P03 Tape Reel
M10P03 BLM10P03-Q PDFN5*6 BLM10P03 Tape Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings (TA=25℃   unless otherwise noted)
Parameter Symbol Limit Unit
Drain-Source Voltage VDS -30 V
Gate-Source Voltage VGS ±20 V